
Abscisa Area Corte
Volumen 

Corte
Area Relleno 

Volumen 

Relleno

Acumulado 

Corte

Acumulado 

Relleno

0+000.000 5.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+010.000 4.81 49.15 0.00 0.00 49.15 0.00
0+020.000 4.96 48.86 0.00 0.00 98.01 0.00
0+021.088 5.16 5.50 0.00 0.00 103.51 0.00
0+029.991 5.59 47.85 0.00 0.00 151.36 0.00
0+030.000 6.68 0.06 0.00 0.00 151.42 0.00
0+040.000 5.85 62.69 0.00 0.02 214.11 0.02
0+050.000 6.27 60.65 0.00 0.00 274.76 0.02
0+060.000 6.31 62.94 0.00 0.00 337.70 0.02
0+070.000 5.84 60.74 0.00 0.00 398.44 0.02
0+080.000 6.34 60.90 0.00 0.00 459.34 0.02
0+090.000 7.17 67.57 0.00 0.02 526.91 0.03
0+100.000 8.98 80.73 0.00 0.02 607.64 0.05
0+110.000 4.43 67.09 0.00 0.00 674.73 0.05
0+120.000 4.49 44.61 0.00 0.00 719.35 0.05
0+125.471 4.48 24.54 0.00 0.00 743.89 0.05
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Abscisa Area Corte
Volumen 

Corte
Area Relleno 

Volumen 

Relleno

Acumulado 

Corte

Acumulado 

Relleno

0+000.000 0.00 0.00 0.02 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+010.000 0.24 1.24 0.12 0.74 1.24 0.74
0+020.000 0.02 1.32 0.21 1.70 2.56 2.44
0+029.194 0.02 0.21 0.30 2.37 2.77 4.81
0+030.000 0.00 0.00 1.01 0.53 2.78 5.34
0+040.000 0.00 0.02 1.46 12.37 2.80 17.70
0+050.000 0.17 0.89 0.13 7.94 3.69 25.64
0+060.000 0.13 1.52 0.40 2.65 5.20 28.29
0+070.000 0.07 1.01 0.14 2.69 6.21 30.97
0+080.000 0.11 0.92 0.16 1.47 7.13 32.45
0+090.000 0.04 0.75 0.04 1.01 7.88 33.46
0+100.000 0.06 0.52 0.41 2.26 8.39 35.72
0+110.000 0.15 1.05 0.30 3.57 9.44 39.29
0+120.000 0.12 1.33 0.01 1.56 10.78 40.85
0+130.000 0.00 0.61 0.04 0.25 11.38 41.10
0+137.281 0.03 0.12 0.00 0.15 11.51 41.25
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Abscisa Area Corte
Volumen 

Corte
Area Relleno 

Volumen 

Relleno

Acumulado 

Corte

Acumulado 

Relleno

0+000.000 4.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+010.000 4.58 45.19 0.00 0.00 45.19 0.00
0+020.000 4.97 47.95 0.00 0.00 93.14 0.00
0+030.000 3.49 42.15 0.00 0.00 135.28 0.00
0+040.000 3.84 36.68 0.00 0.00 171.96 0.00
0+050.000 3.80 38.20 0.00 0.00 210.16 0.00
0+060.000 3.86 38.31 0.00 0.00 248.48 0.00
0+070.000 3.97 39.15 0.00 0.00 287.63 0.00
0+080.000 4.62 43.05 0.00 0.00 330.68 0.00
0+090.000 4.63 46.22 0.00 0.00 376.89 0.00
0+100.000 4.53 45.79 0.00 0.00 422.69 0.00
0+108.987 4.44 40.34 0.00 0.00 463.02 0.00
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Abscisa Area Corte
Volumen 

Corte
Area Relleno 

Volumen 

Relleno

Acumulado 

Corte

Acumulado 

Relleno

0+000.000 3.41 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+010.000 3.19 33.01 0.00 0.00 33.01 0.00
0+019.974 3.57 33.73 0.00 0.00 66.74 0.00
0+028.903 10.23 61.63 0.00 0.00 128.36 0.00
0+030.000 9.24 10.68 0.00 0.00 139.04 0.00
0+040.000 6.28 77.58 0.00 0.00 216.62 0.00
0+050.000 4.53 54.02 0.00 0.01 270.64 0.01
0+060.000 5.07 47.98 0.00 0.01 318.62 0.02
0+070.000 5.04 50.56 0.00 0.00 369.18 0.02
0+079.597 5.53 50.76 0.00 0.00 419.94 0.02
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